Adrian's Life

2019-10

2019-11

2019-12

2020-1

2020-2

2020-3

|41|42|43]|44 |45 46|47 |48 49|50 |51 |52 1|2 |3 |4a|5|6|7|8]|9[10]11]12]13]

Collaborations
people
Adrian's Life
Academia Angst
graduate high school
Finish Career Exploration (...)
Consult with Diane
Finish 3+ Interviews
Investigate Career (...)
Write Wrap-Up
Finish Global Awareness (...)
Email Rep. Brianna (...)
Check in with Nora
Write Wrap-Up
Finish Research (...
(Start and) Finish Logical (...)
Review of Literature
Make Outline
Find Supporting (...)
Organize Quotes
Write Body of Paper
Consult with Mark
Write Wrap-Up
Mission: Hatch the Egg
Surgical Transition
Apply For TFF Funding
Determine Annual (...)
Determine Funding (...)

B  Academia Angst
| New 5%
| New 0%
New 0%
New 0%
New 0%

05/17/2024

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

