## Adrian's Life

	2019-10			2019-11				2019-12					2020-1					2020-2				2020-3				
	41	42	43	44	45	46	6 47	48	49	50	51	52	1	2	3	4	L :	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Collaborations		-		•	-		•	•								-			•					-		
people																										
Adrian's Life																										
Academia Angst																										nia A
graduate high school																									ew 5%	
Finish Career Exploration ()																								Ne	ew 0%	6
Consult with Diane																						Ne	w 0%	, ,		
Finish 3+ Interviews																								Ne	ew 0%	6
Investigate Career ()																							Ne	ew (	)%	
Write Wrap-Up																										
Finish Global Awareness ()																										
Email Rep. Brianna ()																										
Check in with Nora																										
Write Wrap-Up																										
Finish Research ()																										
(Start and) Finish Logical ()																										
Review of Literature																										
Make Outline																										
Find Supporting ()																										
Organize Quotes																										
Write Body of Paper																										
Consult with Mark																										
Write Wrap-Up																										
Mission: Hatch the Egg																										
Surgical Transition																										
Apply For TFF Funding																										
Determine Annual ()																										
Determine Funding ()																										